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Aeg: 22. veebruar 2020 16:00
Koht: Kohtla -Jérve jaahall
Méangitud aeg: 1:00:00

Pealtvaatajaid: 300

Mangijad (kodu)

Nr Nimi
3 Oskar Levin
5 Andrei Rozinko
7 Vladimir Gushin
8 Nikita Stelmakh
10 Jegor Romanov
11 Toomas Morel
13 Andrei Parshin
17 Andrei Jankovski
20 Kirill Konkin
22 Aleksei Morozov
26 Egor Antonenko
34 lvan Malovanenko
44 Erik Oganezov
50 Dmitri Dokuchaev
55 Deniss Mihhejenkov
69 Jefim Valitov
71 lvan Sergeev
78 Rodion Galimzyanov
80 Andrei Krupin
87 Maksim TSaltsev
95 Mihhail Lupanov

Varavad (kodu)

Aeg Looja Sootja 1 So6tja 2
0:01:23 22 (Aleksei Morozov) 71 (lvan Sergeev) 10 (Jegor Romanov)
0:05:15 13 (Andrei Parshin) 7 (Viadimir Gushin) 5 (Andrei Rozinko)
0:29:26 3 (Oskar Levin) 7 (Viadimir Gushin) 5 (Andrei Rozinko)
0:39:43 3 (Oskar Levin) 5 (Andrei Rozinko) 7 (Viadimir Gushin)
0:57:51 78 (Rodion Galimzyanov) 10 (Jegor Romanov) 22 (Aleksei Morozov)

Varavavahid (kodu)

Sisse Vilja Torjed Nimi
0:00:00 0:20:00 17 20 (Kirill Konkin)
0:20:00 0:40:00 13 20 (Kirill Konkin)
0:40:00 0:51:06 11 20 (Kirill Konkin)
0:51:06 0:54:55 2 50 (Dmitri Dokuchaev)
0:54:55 1:00:00 4 20 (Kirill Konkin)
Time-outid (kodu)

Voistkond Kestus Algus
HC Everest 30 sek 0:52:40
Karistused (kodu)

Mangija Minuteid Viga Algus Lopp
44 (Erik Oganezov) 02:00 TRIP 0:10:29 0:12:29
3 (Oskar Levin) 02:00 DELAY 0:22:08 0:24:08

Kohtunikud
Nimi Kohustused
1. Anton Semjonov Peakohtunik
2. Artjom Jeremejev Peakohtunik
3. Toivo Tilku Joonekohtunik
4. Andrei Ivanov Joonekohtunik
5. Maria Disco Sekretar
6. Aleksei Gromov Aeg
7. Timofei Salmin Teadustaja
8. Mihhail Jeremejev Karistus A
9. Erik Salmin Karistus B
10.  Mihhail Kastritski Muusika
Méangijad (kilalised)
Nr Nimi
9 Mark Tihhomirov
10 Maksim Bogdanov
11 Nikita Garanin
12 Dmitri Kuznetsov
15 Marat Murtazin
19 Harri Koll
21 Maksim Rdébushkin
26 Oleksii Lubnin
27 Artem Kints
33 Juri Bahturin
55 Sergei Filippov
67 Danil Galimullin
75 Urmas Koorits
77 Vassili Titarenko
87 Kiryl Raheuski
88 Jaanus Sorokin
90 Mihkel Vérang
91 Maksim Turovski
92 Nikita Tsyganov
95 Dmitri Shapovalov
97 lvan Akimov
Varavad (kilalised)
Aeg Loéoja Sootja 1 Soo6tja 2
0:22:32 55 (Sergei Filippov) 9 (Mark Tihhomirov)
0:36:48 67 (Danil Galimuliin) 91 (Maksim Turovski)
0:37:09 26 (Oleksii Lubnin) 88 (Jaanus Sorokin) 90 (Mihkel Vérang)
0:39:30 15 (Marat Murtazin) 87 (Kiryl Raheuski) 12 (Dmitri Kuznetsov)
0:40:58 77 (vassili Titarenko)
0:44:53 67 (Danil Galimuliin) 95 (Dmitri Shapovalov)
0:45:34 15 (Marat Murtazin) 87 (Kiryl Raheuski) 12 (Dmitri Kuznetsov)
0:49:38 15 (Marat Murtazin)
0:51:06 67 (Danil Galimuliin) 55 (Sergei Filippov)
0:51:43 26 (Oleksii Lubnin) 19 (Harri Koll) 90 (Mihkel Vérang)
0:54:55 15 (Marat Murtazin)
0:56:12 91 (Maksim Turovski) 97 (lvan Akimov) 55 (Sergei Filippov)
0:58:17 97 (van Akimov) 67 (Danil Galimullin) 21 (Maksim Rébushkin)
0:59:34 15 (Marat Murtazin) 87 (Kiryl Raheuski) 27 (Artem Kints)

Véravavahid (kilalised)

Sisse Vilja Torjed Nimi
0:00:00 0:20:00 16 75 (Urmas Koorits)
0:20:00 0:30:27 8 75 (Urmas Koorits)
0:30:27 0:40:00 8 33 (Juri Bahturin)
0:40:00 1:00:00 11 383 (Juri Bahturin)
Time-outid (kilalised)

Voistkond Kestus Algus
Karistused (kllalised)

Maéngija Minuteid Viga Algus Lopp
87 (Kiryl Raheuski) 02:00 TOO-M 0:01:05 0:01:23
95 (Dmitri Shapovalov) 02:00 INTRF  0:04:00 0:05:15



78 (Rodion Galimzyanov)
20 (Kirill Konkin)

44 (Erik Oganezov)

44 (Erik Oganezov)

17 (Andrei Jankovski)

3 (Oskar Levin)

02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00

INTRF
DELAY
HOOK
SLASH
TRIP
INTRF

0:22:49
0:24:08
0:26:28
0:46:39
0:50:12
0:58:49

0:24:49
0:26:08
0:28:28
0:48:39
0:51:06
0:59:34

97 (Ivan Akimov)
97 (Ivan Akimov)
55 (Sergei Filippov)
75 (Urmas Koorits)
87 (Kiryl Raheuski)
9 (Mark Tihhomirov)

02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00

SLASH
INTRF
HOLD
DELAY
HOOK
DELAY

0:19:06
0:21:06
0:28:23
0:28:51
0:31:15
0:54:55

0:21:06
0:23:06
0:29:26
0:30:51
0:33:15
0:56:55



